Loc. ID
Roadway
Location

Interval
Begin
12:.AM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Data File :

City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

: NE 155 St

: 8 Ave NE

s w/o DirectiorWWB

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

11/1 11/2 11/3 11/4 11/5
* * * 56 62
* * * 34 32
* * * 19 26
* * * 17 21
* * * 17 17
* * * 24 24
* * * 46 33
* * * 136 126
* * * 246 244
* * * 270 266
* * * 197 193
* * * 214 250
* * * 274 296
* * * 309 336
* * * 304 308
* * * 406 408
* * * 484 516
* * * 546 553
* * * 550 503
* * * 396 379
* * * 284 239
* * * 210 202
* * * 172 166
* * * 114 187
0 0 0 5,325 5,387
* * * 9:00 9:00
* * * 270 266
* * * 6:00 5:00
* * * 550 553

NE 155 St w-0 8 Ave NE - WB-WB 11-03-04 - 1558THWBT113

Sat

11/6
96
62
45
32
23
25
22
65
62

117
222
282
281
382
360
360
379
394
330
274
200
165
139
144
4,461

11:00
282

5:00
394

Sun

1177
89
62
45
41
23
18
20
46
66

113
182
204
267
354
318
347
344
353
326
225
195
136
140
90
4,004

11:00
204

1:00
354

Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday

Avqg
59
33
22
19
17
24
39

131
245
268
195
232
285
322
306
407
500
549
526
387
261
206
169
150
5,352

9:00
268

5:00
549

3/4/2005

49

11/01/04

Week
Avg

4,

75
47
33
27
20
22
30
93
154
191
198
237
279
345
322
380
430
461
427
318
229
178
154
133
783

11:00

237

5:00

Page :

461

1



Loc. ID
Roadway
Location

Interval
Begin
12:AM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Data File :

- NE 155 St
: 8 Ave NE
s w/o

Mon

11/8
59
21
14
13
20
11
33

124
246
258
218
238
258
307
328
372
467
516
538
428
240
216
159
125
5,209

9:00
258

6:00
538

NE 155 St w-0 8 Ave NE - WB-WB 11-03-04 - 1558THWBT113

Tue

11/9
54
37
20
16
18
10
37

146
256
286
212
215
286
337
305
366
452
529
477
404
225
213
168
125
5,194

9:00
286

5:00
529

Wed

11/10
60
20
17
17
27
16
35

132
270
254
200
245
276
302
292
430
464
529
508
434
282
250
191
125

5,376

8:00
270

5:00
529

City of Shoreline

17544 Midvale Ave N

Public Works

DirectiorWB
Thu Fri
11/11 11/12

*

[ T SR TN R T T R N B N S T I S S S R
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Sat
11/13

(I BN TR T I I B B T S R T S T S N B T R .

Sun
11/14
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*

Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday

Avqg
57
26
17
15
21
12
35

134
257
266
210
232
273
315
308
389
461
524
507
422
249
226
172
125

5,253

9:00
266

5:00
524

3/4/2005

49

11/08/04

Week
Avg

5,

57

26

17

15

21

12

35
134
257
266
210
232
273
315
308
389
461
524
507
422
249
226
172
125
253

9:00

266

5:00

Page :

524

2



